
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1410201022003000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 13,548

CAMA #: 141 02 0 10 22 003 00 0 00
Sec: 2 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal: 1506 SW WAYNE AVE 

SILV00254
SILVER LAKE BANK

    

Owner: KRAZ PROPERTIES LLC Legal: WAYNE WAS GUTHRIE AVE LOTS 66-68 EUCLID PARK ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 428289

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 922.56 922.56 1,845.12

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202928556-1 12/03/2024

922.56 0.00

12/03/2024

0.00

1 922.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

922.56

Silver Lake Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

203006670-1 03/17/2025

922.56 0.00

03/17/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

922.56

0.00

0.00

**********

922.56

Security 1st

Check #Name/Amnt: 344189              Security 1st                           922.56

Grand Totals 922.56 922.56 0.00 1,845.12

1,845.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/2/2025 7:29:41 PM


