## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

8/2/2025 7:29:41 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 13,548

Parcel #: 1410201022003000

**CAMA #:** 141 02 0 10 22 003 00 0 00

**Sec:** 2 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal: 1506 SW WAYNE AVE

SILV00254

SILVER LAKE BANK

Owner: KRAZ PROPERTIES LLC Legal: WAYNE WAS GUTHRIE AVE LOTS 66-68 EUCLID PARK ADD

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2024	RL	428289	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	922.56	922.56	1,845.12
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202928556-1	12/03/2024	12/03/2024	1	922.56	0.00	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments
922.56	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Silver Lake Bank	Import
203006670-1	03/17/2025	03/17/2025	2	0.00	922.56	0.00	922.56	
922.56	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Security 1st	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 344189	Security 1st		922.56				
Grand Totals				922.56	922.56	0.00	1,845.12	
1,845.12	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00